
Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

LYNMOUTH AVENUE SM4  Motorbike stolen from 
outside address overnight. 

02/04/2023 
00:01:00 

02/04/2023 
08:02:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary - Residential CARDINAL AVENUE SM4  Victim reporting two 
suspects who were seen 
looking inside cars on her 
driveway.  

03/04/2023 
00:44:00 

  

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary - Residential SEYMOUR AVENUE SM4  2x suspect have attempted 
to open the front door with 
a crowbar. 

05/04/2023 
13:58:00 

05/04/2023 
14:08:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

KINGSBRIDGE ROAD SM4  Motorcycle stolen from the 
street by suspect unknown 
without keys 

18/04/2023 
20:00:00 

19/04/2023 
07:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary - Residential BUTTERMERE CLOSE SM4  by suspect unknown by 
damaging the front door of 
the property 

20/04/2023 
08:30:00 

20/04/2023 
19:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

TUDOR DRIVE SM4  Motorbike stolen from 
outside victims address. 

21/04/2023 
22:00:00 

22/04/2023 
07:30:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary - Residential KINGSBRIDGE ROAD SM4  . 23/04/2023 
00:15:00 

23/04/2023 
04:10:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

TUDOR DRIVE SM4  Theft from Motor Vehicle - 
Believed by suspect 
unknown removing 
victim1's laptop from VEH1 
after it had been left 
unlocked 

02/03/2023 
09:35:00 

02/03/2023 
10:40:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

DUDLEY DRIVE SM4  Theft of vehicle 28/04/2023 
02:50:00 

28/04/2023 
05:54:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary - Residential LOWER MORDEN LANE SM4  burglary with 4 suspects. 
victims car stolen 

29/04/2023 
12:30:00 

29/04/2023 
18:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary in a Dwelling GARTH ROAD SM4  suspects tried to break into 
victims address 

29/04/2023 
02:40:00 

  

 


